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Префікси до одиниць SI

Найменування

тера

гіга

мега

кіло

гекто

дека

Позначення

Т

Г

М

к

г

да

Множник

1012

109

106

103

102

101

Найменування

деци

санти

мілі

мікро

нано

піко

Позначення

д

с

м

мк

н

п

Множник

10–1

10–2

10–3

10–6

10–9

10–12
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